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Amber Pepper
Audrey Dong
Leah Kim
Matilda Wight
Emma Tunbridge

Club

Langley FSC
Champs ISC of BC
Coquitlam SC
Skate Sea2Sky
Champs ISC of BC

Kazumi Godo Vancouver SC
Samantha Friesen Abbotsford SC
Ainsley Suttie Abbotsford SC
JoannalLl Connaught SC
Anna Collins Killarney FSC
Eally Peled Kitsilano FSC
Charlotte Borg Cheam SC
Alyssa Yang Connaught SC
Carrie McClelland
Skate Canada

Date:

2-Feb-2024

BC Coast Regional Championships WinterSkate

Poirier Sport & Leisure Centre,
Feb 2 to Feb 4, 2024

STAR 5 Women (U13 Gpl)

Category Result Summary
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23.95
20.66
20.56
20.20
20.01
19.19
18.69
17.61
17.48
17.26
15.78
14.46
12.64

Section
BC/YK 23.95
BC/YK 20.66
BC/YK 20.56
BC/YK 20.20
BC/YK 20.01
BC/YK 19.19
BC/YK 18.69
BC/YK 17.61
BC/YK 17.48
BC/YK 17.26
BC/YK 15.78
BC/YK 14.46
BC/YK 12.64
9:11:06AM

Laura Carr

Patinage Canada



